                                   BAS70                BAS70-04
                                                   B AS70-05              B AS70-06
SOT-23
Surface Mount Barrier Diodes: BAS70/-04/-05/-06
Features:
Low turn-on voltage
Fast switching
Ultra-small surface mount package

Surface Mount Barrier Diodes: BAS70/-04/-05/-06
Typical Characteristics @ Ta=25oC
Ordering Information Marking: Package Code:
BAS70 73 SOT-23
BAS70-04 74 SOT-23
BAS70-05 75 SOT-23
BAS70-06 76 SOT-23
Surface Mount Barrier Diodes: BAS70-04/-04/-05/-06
PACKAGE OUTLINE
Plastic surface mounted package                                                    SOT-23
SOLDERING FOOTPRINT
                            Unit : mm
PACKAGE INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
BAS70/-04/-05/-06 SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
SOT-23
Dim Min Max
A 2.85 2.95
B 1.25 1.35